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2021 INTERMEDIATE HURLING CHAMPIONSHIP SEMI-FINAL

Che Village

Rath
Moliadhain

. Danny Mulligan

. Robert Ennis

. Simon Ennis

. Gary Ryan

. Ben Morgan

. Jarlath Ennis

. David Morgan (c)
. Ciaran Regan

. Trevor Healy

10. Kevin Mulligan
11. Jack Davies

12. Jack Payne

13. Gary Doherty
14. Stephen Mulligan
15. Mark Lynch
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16. Ross Healy

17. Eoin Downey
18. Sean Mulligan
19. Stephen Forde
20. Darren Hennessy
21. Thomas Cullen
22. John Harnan
23. Anthony Forde
24. Sean Maguire
25. Connell Stafford
26. Val Griffin

27. John Farrell

28. Joey Gantley

David Morgan

A V.

Andrew Dermody -
John Ennis
Frankie Gunning

Bainisteoir:
Roghneori Eile:
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

Bainisteoir:
Roghneori Eile:

J Bord an
o Mhuilinn

. David Farrell

. James Durkan
. Jim Bird

. John Mitchell

. Eamon Roche

. Jim Roche

. Ray Hatton

. Stevie Gibbons
. Cian Royston

Liam’0 Brien
Fergal Flattery

Neil McLoughlin (c)
Thomas Leonard
Danny Dixon

Niall Durkan

Vinny Guy
Conor Darby
Sean Dixon
Donal Flattery
Niall Bagnell
Eric McKay
Bernard McLoughlin
Tadgh Cotter
Evan Dixon
Mark Flood
James Ashe
Jack Dixon

Neil McLoughlin

Vinny Guy
Sean Corrigan
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2021 INTERMEDIATE HURLING CHAMPIONSHIP SEMI-FINAL

Droim Dun
Riogh Doire

1 - Brian Lawlor 1. Jack Fagan

2 - Ordhran O' Riordan 2. Aaron Feeney

3 - Keith Rooney — 3. Conor Dempsey (c)

4 - Jeff Wall Dunderry 4. Ronan Brady

5 - Aidan Fraher 5. Dermot Kelly

recycling g _ Gareth Rooney 6. David McCormack

7 - Kevin Halley 7. Conor O’Shea

8 - Niall Gavin 8. Neil O’Leary

9 - Kevin Ball Nallys of Trim 9. Liam Dempsey

10 - Cathal McCormack SuperVaIu 10. Conor Leavy

11 - David Reilly M 11. Conor Farrell

12 - Josh Wall 12. Jamie Leavy

13 - Sean Kilcoyne 13. Alex Walsh

14 - John Crimmins
15 - Sean Doyle

14. Luke Martyn
15. Stephen Coogan

16. Alan Casey
17. Donagh O’Leary

16 - Ronan Gilsenan
17 - Gary Commons

18 - Owen O' Connor °UP6Valu 18. Chris Fitzgerald
David Reilly 19 - Paul Briody Conor Dempsey 19. Tomas Conroy

20 - Killian Gavin 20. Jordan Martyn

21 - Steven Doyle 21. TJ Loughran

22 - Mark Devanney 22. David Gilkeson

23 - Jack Leonard 23. Ciaran Brady

24 - Charlie Doolan 24. Cormac Heffernan

25. Shane Heffernan
26. Diarmuid Curran
27. Jack Darcy

28. Daire O’Leary
29. Mikey Dowdall
30. Ross Hegarty

25 - Cillian Dennihey
26 - Conal O' Sullivan
27 - Liam Shanley

Bainisteoir: Dermot Doyle Bainisteoir: Tommy Leavy
Roghneori Eile: David Farrell Roghneori Eile: Darren Fay
Paddy Brennan Gerry McLoughlin

Mark Nolan



